Date: Type:

Firm Name:

Project:

g &

VWV Burst Powercore

W Burst Compact Powercore

Architectural and landscape LED spotlight with intelligent white light
Ordering Information

W Burst Powercore Architectural

Item Size Housing Color Item Number Philips 12NC
Gray 523-000064-01 910503702056
Standard Black 523-000064-04 910503702140
£ iW Burst Powercore
o %\ White 523-000064-07 910503702143
Architectural
& Gray 523-000067-01 910503702058
\. UL/cUL/CE
4 Compact Black 523-000067-04 910503702209
White 523-000067-07 910503702212
= Gray 523-000064-02 910503702138
.( (‘\ Standard Black 523-000064-05 910503702141
3 iW Burst Powercore
White 523-000064-08 910503702144
Architectural
Gray 523-000067-02 910503702347
= 2 cQcC
Compact Black 523-000067-05 910503702348
White 523-000067-08 910503702349

Use ltem Number when ordering in North America.

IW Burst Powercore Landscape

Item Size Housing Color Item Number Philips 12NC
> Gray 523-000064-00 910503702055
i‘@
((?‘ = Standard Black 523-000064-03 910503702139
L]
| iW Burst Powercore White 523-000064-06 910503702142
Landscape
(= UL/ cUL/CE Gray 523-000067-00 910503702057
N
&1 Compact Black 523-000067-03 910503702208
* White 523-000067-06 910503702211

Use Item Number when ordering in North America.

@ Refer to the iW Burst Powercore n@“ c € 0

and iW Burst Compact Powercore
Specification Sheets for product
specifications and photometric data.

PHILIPS



Accessories

Item Type Size
Standard
e
Trim Ring
. ‘4
ol Compact
Standard

45° Glare Shield

-

Compact

Standard
Full Height Glare Shield

Compact

Standard
Honeycomb Louver

Compact

Standard
14°
Compact

Standard
23°
Compact
Spread Lenses
Standard
41°

O @ A

Compact
10° x 41° Standard

asymmetric Compact

Housing Color
Gray
Black
White
Gray
Black
White
Gray
Black
White
Gray
Black
White
Gray
Black
White
Gray
Black
White

Black

Black

3/4in / 1/2 in NPT (US trade size conduit)
PG21/ PG13 (metric size conduit)

Data Enabler Pro

€D For more information on how to buy
Philips Color Kinetics LED lighting systems,
visit www.philipscolorkinetics.com/Is/

howtobuy/
Philips Color Kinetics
PHILIPS 3 Burlington Woods Drive
Burlington, Massachusetts 01803 USA
é Tel 888.385.5742
Tel 617.423.9999
7 Fax 617.423.9998

www.philipscolorkinetics.com

Item Number
120-000103-00
120-000103-06
120-000103-12
120-000103-03
120-000103-09
120-000103-15
120-000103-01
120-000103-07
120-000103-13
120-000103-04
120-000103-10
120-000103-16
120-000103-02
120-000103-08
120-000103-14
120-000103-05
120-000103-11
120-000103-17

120-000104-00

120-000104-01

120-000080-00
120-000080-04
120-000080-01
120-000080-05
120-000080-02
120-000080-06
120-000080-03
120-000080-07

106-000004-00
106-000004-01

Philips 12NC
910503701212
910503701734
910503701737
910503701420
910503701823
910503701826
910503701213
910503701735
910503701738
910503701421
910503701824
910503701827
910503701214
910503701736
910503701739
910503701422
910503701825
910503701828

910503701215

910503701419

910503700609
910503701415
910503700610
910503701416
910503700611
910503701417
910503700612
910503701418

910503701210
910503701211

Use Item Number when ordering in North America.

CHROMACORE

CKTECHNOLOGY

"JOPTIBIN

CKTECHNOLOG

POWERCORE

CKTECHNOLOGY

€D You can attach either one
Honeycomb Louver or one
Spread Lens at a time.
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